
DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIMES

Sat, Nov 4 Possible Scrimmage TBA V TBA

Tue, Nov 7  Knippa Scrimmage Knippa JV/V TBA

Tue, Nov 14 LaPryor LaPryor JV/V 5/6:15

Fri, Nov 17 Johnson City Johnson City F/JV/V 5/5/6:15

Mon, Nov 20 Devine Ingram F/JV/V 11/11/12:30

Tue, Nov 28 Leakey Leakey JV/V 5:15/7:45

Nov 30 - Dec 2 Natalia Tournament Natalia V TBA

Tue, Dec 5 San Antonio YMLA San Antonio F/JV/V 5/5/6:15

Thu-Sat, Dec 7-9 Sonora Tournament Sonora JV TBA

Thu-Sat, Dec 7-9 Comfort Tournament Comfort V TBA

Tue, Dec 12 Pearsall Pearsall F/JV/V 5/5/6:15

Fri, Dec 15 Center Point Ingram V 5:30

Sat, Dec 16 Bandera Tournament Bandera F/JV TBA

Tue, Dec 19 Sabinal Ingram JV/V 5:00/6:15

Thu-Sat, Dec 28-30 Eden Tournament Eden V TBA

Tue, Jan 2 Fredericksburg Fredericksburg F/JV/V 11/11/12:15

Fri, Jan 5 S.A. Cole Ingram F/JV/V 1/1/2:30

Tue, Jan 9 Marion Marion F/JV/V 5/6:15/7:30

Fri, Jan 12 *Florence Florence F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Tue, Jan 16 *Llano Ingram F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Fri, Jan 19 *Comfort Comfort F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Tue, Jan 23 *Blanco Ingram F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Fri, Jan 26 *Brady Brady F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Tue, Jan 30 *Florence Ingram F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Fri, Feb 2 *Llano Llano F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Tue, Feb 6 *Comfort Ingram F/JV/V 6:15/5/7:30

Fri, Feb 9 *Blanco Blanco F/JV/V 5/6:15/7:30

Tue, Feb 13 *Brady Ingram F/JV/V 5/6:15/7:30

*Denotes 5-3A Game

State Playoffs: SITE TEAMS TIMES

Feb 19-20 Bi-District Playoffs TBA V TBA

Feb 22-24 Area Playoffs TBA V TBA

Feb 26-27 Regional Quarterfinals TBA V TBA

March 1-2 Regional Tournament TBA V TBA

March 8-10 State Tournament San Antonio V TBA

WARRIOR COACHING STAFF:                               WARRIOR ADMINISTRATORS:

Head Coach:  Ray Fierro Athletic Director: Tate DeMasco

Assistant Coaches:  David Guzman, Derek Brown, HS Principal:  Justin Crittenden

Brent Beadle Superintendent:  Dr. Robert Templeton

 Ingram Tom Moore Warriors
2023-2024 MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

ITM HS Gym:  700 TX Hwy 39, Ingram, TX 78025 -- Main: 830-955-8546 (Gym-Ext. 128/ Class-Ext.153)



 



 


